## THE JVS SOCAL WOMEN'S LEADERSHIP NETWORK

PRESENTS:



Thursday, November 14, 2024 | 11am-2pm Skirball Cultural Center

# **Individual Sponsorship Form**

# Your Sponsorship Makes a Difference By

- Supporting JVS SoCal programs serving women, many of whom are low-to-moderate income, single mothers, Veterans, immigrants, refugees, and women with disabilities. Over 60% of the 30,000 people JVS SoCal serves each year are women.
- Benefiting women in our JVSWorks programs to launch new careers in the banking, healthcare and apartment maintenance sectors.
- Enabling JVS SoCal's WoMentoring and Creating Career Connections programs to provide one-onone career development opportunities for women.
- Funding WLN Impact Grants that provide emergency support for women with specific career and professional development needs.

## Presenting Sponsor - \$100,000

- Three premium tables of ten (10) tickets
- Top recognition on event website, all marketing materials, event slideshow, event signage and press
- Sponsorship of four (4) women going through JVS Works job training programs
- Sponsorship of up to four (4) JVS SoCal clients to attend

#### Empowerment Sponsor – \$50,000

- Three premium tables of eight (8) tickets
- Premium recognition on event website, all marketing materials, event slideshow, event signage and press
- Sponsorship of three (3) women going through JVS Works job training programs
- Sponsorship of up to three (3) JVS SoCal clients to attend

#### Encouragement Sponsor - \$25,000

- Two priority tables of ten (10) tickets
- Recognition on event website, select marketing materials, event slideshow, event signage and press
- Sponsorship of two (2) women going through JVS Works job training programs
- Sponsorship of up to two (2) JVS SoCal clients to attend

	Inspiration Sponsor - \$12,500	Planning to attend?
	<ul> <li>One priority table of ten (10) tickets</li> <li>Recognition on event website, select marketing materials, event slideshow, event signage</li> <li>Sponsorship of one woman going through JVS Works job training programs</li> <li>Sponsorship of one (1) JVS SoCal client to attend</li> </ul>	Yes No Unable to attend, but would like to make a donation \$
	<ul> <li>Impact Sponsor - \$7,500</li> <li>One table of eight (8) tickets</li> <li>Recognition on event website, select marketing materials, event slideshow, event signage</li> <li>Sponsorship of one woman going through JVS Works job training programs</li> <li>Essential Sponsor - \$3,500</li> <li>Four (4) tickets</li> </ul>	TABLE/GUEST INFORMATION Name/Company Invited by:  1
	<ul> <li>Recognition on event website, event slideshow, and event signage</li> <li>WLN Ambassador Member - \$1,000</li> <li>One ticket</li> <li>Recognition as a WLN Ambassador Member</li> <li>Attend special invitation-only networking events</li> <li>Friend - \$500 One ticket</li> <li>Membership not included</li> </ul>	4.         5.         6.         7.         8.         9.         10.
Profile		
Address: Home Office Company  City Phone Mobile Home  Taken Department Options  Conditions are tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law. JVS SoCal Tax I.D. #95-1691012. Social service permit on file.  Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ Card Number made payable to JVS SoCal (or)  Please charge my credit card for \$ Signature  Stock and Mutual Fund Donation (send me the additional form)		





Invite Your Friends and Join Us for commitment with compassion

### FOR MORE INFORMATION

Please contact Zsofia Szlovak at 323-761-8897. Return this form by email to **zsofia.szlovak@jvs-socal.org** or by mail.

Attn: JVS SoCal WLN 6505 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 200 Los Angeles, CA 90048